Relagcdo dos municipios que estao contemplados com a Academia da Saude

IBGE UF MUNICIPIO

250010 PB AGUA BRANCA
250020 PB AGUIAR

250030 PB ALAGOA GRANDE
250050 PB ALAGOINHA

250060 PB ALHANDRA

250080 PB ARACAGI

250100 PB ARARUNA

250130 PB AROEIRAS

250135 PB ASSUNCAO

250150 PB BANANEIRAS

250153 PB BARAUNA

250160 PB BARRA DE SANTA ROSA
250157 PB BARRA DE SANTANA
250200 PB BELEM DO BREJO DO CRUZ
250205 PB BERNARDINO BATISTA
250215 PB BOA VISTA

250240 PB BONITO DE SANTA FE
250250 PB BOQUEIRAO

250270 PB BORBOREMA

250280 PB BREJO DO CRUZ
250300 PB CAAPORA

250310 PB CABACEIRAS

250320 PB CABEDELO

250330 PB CACHOEIRA DOS INDIOS
250350 PB CACIMBA DE DENTRO
250355 PB CACIMBAS

250360 PB CAICARA

250370 PB CAJAZEIRAS

250375 PB CAJAZEIRINHAS
250380 PB CALDAS BRANDAO
250390 PB CAMALAU

250400 PB CAMPINA GRANDE
250410 PB CARRAPATEIRA
250415 PB CASSERENGUE
250420 PB CATINGUEIRA

250430 PB CATOLE DO ROCHA
250480 PB COREMAS

250510 PB CUITE

250520 PB CUITEGI

250535 PB DAMIAO

250540 PB DESTERRO

250560 PB DIAMANTE

250570 PB DONA INES

250580 PB DUAS ESTRADAS
250590 PB EMAS

250600 PB ESPERANCA

250610 PB FAGUNDES

250625 PB GADO BRAVO

250630 PB GUARABIRA

250660 PB IBIARA

250670 PB IMACULADA

250680 PB INGA

250700 PB ITAPORANGA



250740
250750
251365
250770
250780
250800
250850
250860
250870
250880
250890
250900
250905
250910
250930
250939
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250970
250980
250990
251000
251040
251050
251060
251065
251080
251090
251100
251272
251130
251140
251150
251160
251203
251210
251230
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251270
251310
251315
251320
251330
251340
251350
251385
251392
251410
251420
251460
251445
251490
251530
251540
251590
251593
251597
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JERICO

JOAO PESSOA

JOCA CLAUDINO
JUAZEIRINHO
JUNCO DO SERIDO
JURU

LIVRAMENTO
LUCENA

MAE D'AGUA

MALTA
MAMANGUAPE
MANAIRA
MARCACAOQO

MARI

MATARACA
MATUREIA
MOGEIRO
MONTEIRO
MULUNGU

NATUBA
NAZAREZINHO
OLHO D'AGUA
OLIVEDOS

OURO VELHO
PARAR

PATOS

PAULISTA

PEDRA BRANCA
PEDRO REGIS
PIANCO

PICUI

PILAR

PILOES

POCO DANTAS
POMBAL

PRINCESA ISABEL
QUEIMADAS
REMIGIO

SALGADO DE SAO FELIX
SANTA CECILIA
SANTA CRUZ
SANTA HELENA
SANTA LUZIA
SANTANA DE MANGUEIRA
SANTO ANDRE

SAO BENTINHO

SAO JOAO DO TIGRE
SAO JOSE DA LAGOA TAPADA
SAO JOSE DO BONFIM
SAO JOSE DOS RAMOS
SAO MAMEDE

SAPE

SERIDO

SERRARIA
SERTAOZINHO
SOBRADO



251600
251615
251620
251630
251640
251650
251690
251700
251720

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

SOLANEA

SOSSEGO

SOUSA

SUME
CAMPO DE SANTANA
TAPEROA

UIRAUNA
UMBUZEIRO
VIEIROPOLIS
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